
I.D.:	48018094

PATCH	CORDURI	FO

Data
publicarii

10.07.20 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3	32562300-3

Pretul
estimativ:

11.430,00	RON	-	11.430,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-LC	10M	OM3	2mm	LL,	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	(
50/125)	LC-ST	1M,	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	(	50/125)	LC-ST	3M,	DUPLEX	FIBER
PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	(	50/125)	LC-LC	2M,	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	(	50/125)	LC-LC
10M,	PATCHCORD	MPO	TO	MPO	MULTIMODE	OM3	3M	12C


